
Klasse Øvelse Namn Fødselsår Klubb Resultat

Heat:1

12:00

Gutter 6 - 7 60 meter Emil Dahl Steien 2015 Fitjar IL - Friidrett 12,3
Gutter 6 - 7 60 meter Sander Heimly 2016 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 17,2

 

Heat: 2  

 

Gutter 6 - 7 60 meter Ludvik Tranøy Almås 2016 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 12,9
Gutter 6 - 7 60 meter Milas Nielsen Nordtveit 2016 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 15,3
Gutter 6 - 7 60 meter Nikolai Mannes Kriek 2016 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 16,9

 

Heat: 3  

 

Gutter 8 60 meter Benjamin Fadnes Karlsen 2014 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 12,7
Gutter 8 60 meter Olve Karlsen Lone 2014 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 12,9
Gutter 8 60 meter Theodor Borlaug Blåsternes 2014 Bremnes IL - Friidrett 12,5
Gutter 8 60 meter Benjamin Mæland 2014 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 12,7
Gutter 8 60 meter Elliot Nielsen Nordtveit 2014 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 11,8

 

Heat: 4  

 

Gutter 9 60 meter Jostein Engevik Almås 2013 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 12,4
Gutter 8 60 meter Vebjørn Sørvik Ånderå 2014 Bremnes IL - Friidrett 11,7
Gutter 9 60 meter Isak Tingvoll-Bukkøy 2013 Fitjar IL - Friidrett 12,8
Gutter 9 60 meter Oliver Iversen Walkosz 2013 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 12,5
Gutter 9 60 meter Isak Kvilhaugsvik 2013 Fitjar IL - Friidrett 11,2

 

Heat: 5  

 

Gutter 9 60 meter Mario Alsaker Brekke 2013 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 11,8
Gutter 9 60 meter Ola Dalen 2013 Fitjar IL - Friidrett 10,8
Gutter 9 60 meter Olav Tislevoll 2013 Fitjar IL - Friidrett 13,6
Gutter 10 60 meter Andreas Sørfonn 2012 Fitjar IL - Friidrett 10,9

 

Heat: 6  

 

Gutter 10 60 meter Kristian Nesse Alsaker 2012 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 10,6
Gutter 10 60 meter Juan-Jose Rodriguez 2012 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 10,9
Gutter 10 60 meter Jonas Stokken 2012 Fitjar IL - Friidrett 9,6

 

Heat: 6  

 

Gutter 11 60 meter Jørgen Erikson Fylkesnes 2011 Bremnes IL - Friidrett 10,8
Gutter 11 60 meter Nikolai Grundvold 2011 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 10,8
Gutter 11 60 meter Nicklas Sandanger Solheim 2011 Bremnes IL - Friidrett 11,0

 

Heat: 7  

 



Gutter 11 60 meter Gard Sandvik Bø 2011 Fitjar IL - Friidrett 9,1
Gutter 11 60 meter Lucas Røksund 2011 Bremnes IL - Friidrett 10,4
Gutter 12 60 meter Jarl Paulsen Sjøvoll 2010 Bremnes IL - Friidrett 9,0

 

Heat: 8  

 

Gutter 12 60 meter Ole-Jakob Wiik 2010 Fitjar IL - Friidrett 9,0
Gutter 12 60 meter Marius Drønen 2010 Fitjar IL - Friidrett 10,4
Gutter 13 60 meter Jonas Dalen 2009 Fitjar IL - Friidrett 9,5
Gutter 14 60 meter Viljar Aarskog 2008 Bremnes IL - Friidrett 9,0

 

Heat: 9  

 

Gutter 15 60 meter Oscar Sørvik Ånderå 2007 Bremnes IL - Friidrett 7,8
Gutter 16 60 meter Johannes Sandvik Bø 2006 Fitjar IL - Friidrett 7,8
Gutter 16 60 meter Steffen Tjensvoll Hollund 2006 Bremnes IL - Friidrett 7,6

 

Heat: 10  

 

Gutter 18/19 60 meter Julian Skimmeland Aasheim 2003 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 7,1
Gutter 18/19 60 meter Marius Torbjørnsen 2003 Fitjar IL - Friidrett 7,5
Menn senior 60 meter John Arild Torkelsen 2002 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 7,3

 

Heat: 11  

 

Jenter 6 - 7 60 meter Fride Kvilhaugsvik 2015 Fitjar IL - Friidrett 13,8
Jenter 8 60 meter Birgitte Sørfonn 2014 Fitjar IL - Friidrett 13,6
Jenter 8 60 meter Thea Mossing Neset 2014 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 13,6
Jenter 8 60 meter Åshild Belsvik Andersson 2014 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 13,0

 

Heat: 12  

 

Jenter 9 60 meter Anja Bukkøy Rydland 2013 Fitjar IL - Friidrett 11,4
Jenter 9 60 meter Ingrid Aarskog 2013 Fitjar IL - Friidrett 13,6
Jenter 9 60 meter Helena Isene 2013 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 11,8
Jenter 9 60 meter Emma Dahl Steien 2013 Fitjar IL - Friidrett 11,4
Jenter 9 60 meter Kamille Aarbø 2013 Fitjar IL - Friidrett 11,8

 

Heat: 13  

 

Jenter 10 60 meter Lena Hatlevik Hillestad 2012 Fitjar IL - Friidrett 12,2
Jenter 10 60 meter Aurora Skumsnes Skålevik 2012 Fitjar IL - Friidrett 11,1
Jenter 10 60 meter Sunniva Wiik 2012 Fitjar IL - Friidrett 10,8

 

Heat: 14  

 

Jenter 11 60 meter Mathea Kvilhaugsvik 2011 Fitjar IL - Friidrett 10,6
Jenter 12 60 meter Sofie Bergesen Førre 2010 Fitjar IL - Friidrett 9,8
Jenter 13 60 meter Tori Torbjørnsen 2009 Fitjar IL - Friidrett 9,4

 



Heat: 15  

 

Jenter 15 60 meter Frøya Sæteren Rykkje 2007 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 8,9
Jenter 15 60 meter Sahed Siyam 2007 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 9,0
Jenter 16 60 meter Siren Habbestad Ersland 2006 Bremnes IL - Friidrett 8,4

 

Klasse Øvelse Namn Fødselsår Klubb Resultat

Jenter 8 Høgde Thea Mossing Neset 2014 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 0,73
Jenter 8 Høgde Birgitte Sørfonn 2014 Fitjar IL - Friidrett 0,73
Jenter 9 Høgde Helena Isene 2013 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 0,93
Jenter 9 Høgde Anja Bukkøy Rydland 2013 Fitjar IL - Friidrett 1,00
Jenter 9 Høgde Kamille Aarbø 2013 Fitjar IL - Friidrett 0,88
Jenter 9 Høgde Ingrid Aarskog 2013 Fitjar IL - Friidrett 0,73
Jenter 9 Høgde Emma Dahl Steien 2013 Fitjar IL - Friidrett 0,83
Jenter 10 Høgde Lena Hatlevik Hillestad 2012 Fitjar IL - Friidrett 0,88
Jenter 13 Høgde Tori Torbjørnsen 2009 Fitjar IL - Friidrett 1,20
Gutter 10 Høgde Andreas Sørfonn 2012 Fitjar IL - Friidrett 1,01
Gutter 10 Høgde Kristian Nesse Alsaker 2012 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 0,91
Gutter 11 Høgde Gard Sandvik Bø 2011 Fitjar IL - Friidrett 1,16
Gutter 11 Høgde Lucas Røksund 2011 Bremnes IL - Friidrett 1,16
Gutter 11 Høgde Nikolai Grundvold 2011 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 1,01
Gutter 12 Høgde Jarl Paulsen Sjøvoll 2010 Bremnes IL - Friidrett 1,30
Gutter 12 Høgde Ole-Jakob Wiik 2010 Fitjar IL - Friidrett 1,16
Gutter 12 Høgde Marius Drønen 2010 Fitjar IL - Friidrett 1,11
Gutter 6 - 7 Høgde Olav Sæbø Elvik 2016 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 0,73
Gutter 6 - 7 Høgde Emil Dahl Steien 2015 Fitjar IL - Friidrett 0,73
Gutter 8 Høgde Benjamin Mæland 2014 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 0,83
Gutter 8 Høgde Theodor Borlaug Blåsternes 2014 Bremnes IL - Friidrett 0,83
Gutter 8 Høgde Benjamin Fadnes Karlsen 2014 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 0,83
Gutter 9 Høgde Ola Dalen 2013 Fitjar IL - Friidrett 0,83
Gutter 9 Høgde Jostein Engevik Almås 2013 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 0,88
Gutter 9 Høgde Oliver Iversen Walkosz 2013 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 0,78
Gutter 9 Høgde Isak Kvilhaugsvik 2013 Fitjar IL - Friidrett 0,93
Gutter 9 Høgde Isak Tingvoll-Bukkøy 2013 Fitjar IL - Friidrett 0,73
Gutter 14 Høgde Viljar Aarskog 2008 Bremnes IL - Friidrett 1,35
Gutter 15 Høgde Oscar Sørvik Ånderå 2007 Bremnes IL - Friidrett 1,65
Gutter 15 Høgde Bjart Sandvik Bø 2007 Fitjar IL - Friidrett 1,47
Gutter 18/19 Høgde Marius Torbjørnsen 2003 Fitjar IL - Friidrett 1,75
Menn veteraner Høgde Bård Inge Bø 1977 Fitjar IL - Friidrett 1,65



Klasse Øvelse Fødselsår Klubb Resultat

Gutter 14 Kula 4 kg Viljar Aarskog 2008 Bremnes IL - Friidrett 7,91
Gutter 16 Kula 5 kg Steffen Tjensvoll Hollund 2006 Bremnes IL - Friidrett 8,55
Gutter 18/19 Kula 6 kg Juilan Skimmeland Aasheim 2003 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 9,52
Menn veteraner Kula 6 kg Oddvar Hårde 1696 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 11,65
Menn veteraner Kula 6 kg Bård Inge Bø 1977 Fitjar IL - Friidrett 10,51
Menn veteraner Kula 6 kg André Olsen Aadland 1975 Fitjar IL - Friidrett 10,42
Gutter 6 - 7 Kula 2 kg Milas Nielsen Nordtveit 2016 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 2,29
Gutter 6 - 7 Kula 2 kg Ludvik Tranøy Almås 2016 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 2,12
Gutter 6 - 7 Kula 2 kg Emil Dahl Steien 2015 Fitjar IL - Friidrett 3,17
Gutter 8 Kula 2 kg Elliot Nielsen Nordtveit 2014 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 3,57
Gutter 8 Kula 2 kg Theodor Borlaug Blåsternes 2014 Bremnes IL - Friidrett 2,67
Gutter 8 Kula 2 kg Benjamin Fadnes Karlsen 2014 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 4,37
Gutter 8 Kula 2 kg Olve Karlsen Lone 2014 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 3,11
Gutter 9 Kula 2 kg Ola Dalen 2013 Fitjar IL - Friidrett 4,54
Gutter 9 Kula 2 kg Oliver Iversen Walkosz 2013 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 4,00
Gutter 9 Kula 2 kg Isak Kvilhaugsvik 2013 Fitjar IL - Friidrett 4,90
Gutter 9 Kula 2 kg Isak Tingvoll-Bukkøy 2013 Fitjar IL - Friidrett 3,91
Gutter 10 Kula 2 kg Jonas Stokken 2012 Fitjar IL - Friidrett 4,92
Gutter 10 Kula 2 kg Andreas Sørfonn 2012 Fitjar IL - Friidrett 5,74
Gutter 11 Kula 2 kg Gard Sandvik Bø 2011 Fitjar IL - Friidrett 6,68
Gutter 12 Kula 3 kg Ole-Jakob Wiik 2010 Fitjar IL - Friidrett 5,37
Gutter 13 Kula 3 kg Jonas Dalen 2009 Fitjar IL - Friidrett 5,92
Gutter 13 Kula 3 kg Patrick Miland Helland 2009 Fitjar IL - Friidrett 4,66
Jenter 6 - 7 Kula 2 kg Fride Kvilhaugsvik 2015 Fitjar IL - Friidrett 2,06
Jenter 8 Kula 2 kg Thea Mossing Neset 2014 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 2,40
Jenter 8 Kula 2 kg Birgitte Sørfonn 2014 Fitjar IL - Friidrett 2,73
Jenter 9 Kula 2 kg Helena Isene 2013 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 2,71
Jenter 9 Kula 2 kg Anja Bukkøy Rydland 2013 Fitjar IL - Friidrett 2,85
Jenter 9 Kula 2 kg Kamille Aarbø 2013 Fitjar IL - Friidrett 2,68
Jenter 9 Kula 2 kg Ingrid Aarskog 2013 Fitjar IL - Friidrett 2,85
Jenter 9 Kula 2 kg Emma Dahl Steien 2013 Fitjar IL - Friidrett 4,08
Jenter 10 Kula 2 kg Aurora Skumsnes Skålevik 2012 Fitjar IL - Friidrett 4,58
Jenter 10 Kula 2 kg Lena Hatlevik Hillestad 2012 Fitjar IL - Friidrett 4,04
Jenter 11 Kula 2 kg Guro Dalen 2011 Fitjar IL - Friidrett 3,68
Jenter 12 Kula 2 kg Sofie Bergesen Førre 2010 Fitjar IL - Friidrett 7,07
Jenter 13 Kula 2 kg Tori Torbjørnsen 2009 Fitjar IL - Friidrett 6,93


